
 

Spring Semester 

Environmental Law and EU Internal Market (EUL)  

Monday 17/6/2024, 15.00 – 19.00, Oral examination 

Submission/Presentation of dissertation, Academias 47 

Athens PIL 

EU Economic and Monetary Union Law (EUL)  Friday 21/6/2024, 17:00-19:00, Academias 47, Athens PIL 

The EU area of Freedom, Security and Justice: 

Between Governance and Security (EUL)  
Thursday 27/6/2024, 15:00-17:00, Academias 45, Room A 

EU Tax Law (EUL)  Monday 1/7/2024, 17.00 – 19.00, Sina 3, Room 7 

International Investment Law & Arbitration (PIL) Tuesday 2/7/2024, 19.00 – 21.00, Academias 45, Room B 

Diplomacy through Experts (PIL)  Wednesday 3/7/2024, 17:00-19:00,  Solonos 57, Theologiki Hall  

Seminar II (PIL)  Thursday 4/7/2024, 19.00-21.00, Academias 47, Athens PIL 

International and European Banking Law (EUL) 
Tuesday 9/7/2024, 16.00-19.00, Academias 45, Room C, Oral 

examination 

International Law Processes (PIL)  Wednesday 10/7/2024, 15:00-17:00, Academias 45, Room A 

International Law and Domestic Courts (PIL)  Friday 12/7/2024 15.00-17.00, Academias 45, Room B 

International Environmental Law and Energy Law (PIL)   online exams – announcement on e-class 

Business and Human Rights (PIL)  online exams – announcement on e-class 

Cybersecurity and International Law (PIL)  Submission of dissertation/presentation  

Seminar II (EUL)  Submission of dissertation/presentation  


